Stral3e

Am Tempelhofer Berg
Bernburger Stralie
Luckenwalder Stral3e
Pufendorfstralle

Hausnummer

22
3-5
11

Warschauer Platz
Oppelner Stral3e u.a.
AdalbertstralRe
Revaler Stral3e u.a.
Wrangelstral3e 35
BischingstralRe u.a.
KatzbachstralRe
Luckenwalder Stral3e

17,18

SchonleinstralRe, Kottbusser
Damm

Rudi-Dutschke-Strafle
KatzbachstralRe
BllicherstralRe, Mittenwalder
Stralle

Schénleinstral3e,
Dieffenbachstral3e

Schonleinstrale, Kottbusser
Damm

Karl-Marx-Allee
Gorlitzer StralRe

Fidicinstralle

Schleiermacherstral3e /
Marheinekeplatz
Liebigstralle
Oranienstral3e
Wiesenstral3e Ecke
Gurtelstralle
Markgrafenstralie
Urbanstrale
Oberbaumbrticke
Skalitzer Stral3e
AdmiralstralRe
Legiendamm

24

Hedwig-Wachenheim-Stral3e

Lobeckstral3e, Ritterstralle
Falckensteinstralle
Carl-Herz-Ufer
Muhlenstral3e

Ecke
Paul-Lincke-Ufer Liegnitzer Str.
Erkelenzdamm

Erkelenzdamm

Beginn

5/4/2013
15/1/2013
16/1/2013
17/1/2013
17/1/2013
27/1/2013

7/2/2013
24/2/2013
25/2/2013
26/2/2013
26/2/2013

28/2/2013

2/3/2013
3/3/2013

3/3/2013

4/3/2013

4/3/2013
4/3/2013
6/3/2013

9/3/2013

13/3/2013
13/3/2013
13/3/2013

14/3/2013
14/3/2013
14/3/2013
14/3/2013
19/3/2013
21/3/2013
24/3/2013

25/3/2013

27/3/2013
28/3/2013
2/4/2013
3/4/2013

4/4/2013
17/4/2013
23/4/2013

Ende

6/ April 2013

17/ January 2013
16/ January 2013
21/ January 2013
17/ January 2013
27/ January 2013
7/ February 2013
it

HitH

HHH

HHH

1/ March 2013

2/ March 2013
3/ March 2013

3/ March 2013

4/ March 2013

5/ March 2013
4/ March 2013
8/ March 2013

9/ March 2013

13/ March 2013
13/ March 2013
13/ March 2013

14/ March 2013
14/ March 2013
14/ March 2013
15/ March 2013
19/ March 2013
22/ March 2013
24/ March 2013

25/ March 2013

27/ March 2013
28/ March 2013
2/ April 2013
3/ April 2013

5/ April 2013
19/ April 2013
25/ April 2013

24.1.2013 -
26.1.2013
und am
29.1.2013
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